
HOME
IMPROVEMENT

LIST
 

24218 Schivener

House Lane

 

 

EXTERIOR

New Double Pane Windows

2 New A/C Units 

New Deck
New Fencing
 
 

DATE

2016

2018

2017
2017
 
 

INTERIOR

2" Wood Blinds 
Security System
New Water Heater
New Laminet Floors Downstairs
Custom Molding
New Dishwasher
New Counters and Backsplash
 

DATE

2014

2014

2014
2017
2018
2018
2019


