

24218 SCHIVENER HOUSE LANE

HOME IMPROVEMENT LIST

EXTERIOR	DATE
New Double Pane Windows	2016
2 New A/C Units	2018
New Deck	2017
New Fencing	2017

INTERIOR	DATE
2" Wood Blinds	2014
Security System	2014
New Water Heater	2014
New Laminet Floors Downstairs	2017
Custom Molding	2018
New Dishwasher	2018
New Counters and Backsplash	2019